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Dated: December 8, 2020

NOTIFICATION

programme below:
PROGRAMME OF SECOND & FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
JANUARY 2021
THREE YEAR LL.B (PASS) DEGREE COURSE
, Date / Day 2nd semester 4" semester
10:00 AM to 1:00 PM 1:30PM to 4:30PM
(80/100 Marks) (80/100 Marks)
Regular/Repeater/Improvement Regular/Repeater/Improvement
08-01-2021 | LL.B-201: Constitutional Law — | LL.B-401 : Administrative Law
Friday
09-01-2021 | LL.B-202: Family Law — 11 LL.B-402: Criminal Procedure Code
Saturday
11-01-2021 | LL.B.-203: Special Contract LL.B- 403: Public International Law
Monday
12-01-2021 | LL.B-204: Indian Penal Code LL.B-404: Copy Rights
Tuesday
13-01-2021 | LL.B-205: Juvenile Offences LL.B-405: Alternative Dispute
Wednesday Resolution

Concerned students are hereby directed to dul
submit to their respective colleges on or before

y filled in the examination form offline and
December 17, 2020.

Copy forwarded for information to:

1.
2,
3.
4.
5.

PS to Pro-Vice Chancellor,
Head Department of Law, NEH U, Shillong
Principal, All Law College
Deputy Registrar, NEHU Tura Campus, Tura

Shri H. Kharshiing, System Analyst, Computer Centre, NEHU, Shillong

NEHU Shillong / Tura
s affiliated to NEHU

Qarily

Deputy Registrar (Exams)




